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Term Dates 2021 2022 

Autumn Term: 

Monday 6/9/21 to Friday 22/10/21 

Half term w/c 25/10/2021 

Monday 1/11/2021 to Friday 17/12/2021 

Spring Term 

Tuesday 4/1/2022 to Friday 18/02/2022 

Half term w/c 21/2/2022 

Monday 28/02/2022 to Friday 8/4/2022 

Summer Term 

Monday 25/4/2022 to Friday 27/05/2022 

May Day Bank Holiday Monday 2/5/2022 

Half term w/c 30/05/2022 

Monday 6/6/2022 to Monday 25/07/2022 

Training Days 

Monday 6/9/2021 

Tuesday 7/9/2021 

Friday 8/10/2021 

Friday 8/4/2022 

Monday 25/07/2022 
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